Angebot

Neo- Rokoko, Damensessel

No: 3-11_04

Zeitliche Einordnung:

Herkunft:

Art:

Abmessungen

Preis unrestauriert:

Preis restauriert:

um 1900

Wohl Belgien

Schulterhdhe:

Sitztiefe:
Sitzhodhe:

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

Nussbaum, geschnitzt, alter
Erhaltungszustand, originaler Bezug

93,5cm
60 cm
50 cm
45 cm
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